
Module 1: Elementary Occupational and Environmental Health 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Session Date Time 

1 Tuesday, 8 July 2025 18:30-21:30 

2 Saturday, 12 July 2025 09:30-12:30 

3 Tuesday, 15 July 2025 18:30-21:30 

4 Saturday, 19 July 2025 09:30-12:30 

5 Tuesday, 22 July 2025 18:30-21:30 

6 Saturday, 26 July 2025 09:30-12:30 

7 Tuesday, 29 July 2025 18:30-21:30 

8 Saturday, 2 August 2025 09:30-12:30 

9 Tuesday, 5 August 2025 18:30-21:30 

10 Saturday, 9 August 2025 09:30-12:30 

11 Tuesday, 12 August 2025 18:30-21:30 

12 Saturday, 16 August 2025 09:30-12:30 

13 Tuesday, 19 August 2025 18:30-21:30 

14 Saturday, 6 September 2025 09:30-12:30 



Module 2: Occupational and Environmental Diseases (OEM) 

 

Session Date  Time  

1 Tuesday, 16 September 2025 18:30-21:30 

2 Saturday, 20 September 2025 09:30-12:30 

3 Tuesday, 23 September 2025 18:30-21:30 

4 Saturday, 27 September 2025 09:30-12:30 

5 Tuesday, 30 September 2025 18:30-21:30 

6 Saturday, 4 October 2025 09:30-12:30 

7 Saturday, 11 October 2025 09:30-12:30 

8 Tuesday, 14 October 2025 18:30-21:30 

9 Saturday, 18 October 2025 09:30-12:30 

10 Tuesday, 21 October 2025 18:30-21:30 

11 Saturday, 25 October 2025 09:30-12:30 

12 Tuesday, 28 October 2025 18:30-21:30 

13 Saturday, 1 November 2025 09:30-12:30 

14 Tuesday, 11 November 2025 18:30-21:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Module 2: Occupational & Environmental Hygiene and Health Monitoring (OEH) 

 

Session Date Time 

1 Tuesday, 16 September 2025 18:30-21:30 

2 Saturday, 20 September 2025 09:30-12:30 

3 Tuesday, 23 September 2025 18:30-21:30 

4 Saturday, 27 September 2025 09:30-12:30 

5 Tuesday, 30 September 2025 18:30-21:30 

6 Saturday, 4 October 2025 09:30-12:30 

7 Saturday, 11 October 2025 09:30-12:30 

8 Tuesday, 14 October 2025 18:30-21:30 

9 Saturday, 18 October 2025 09:30-12:30 

10 Tuesday, 21 October 2025 18:30-21:30 

11 Saturday, 25 October 2025 09:30-12:30 

12 Tuesday, 28 October 2025 18:30-21:30 

13 Saturday, 1 November 2025 09:30-12:30 

14 Tuesday, 11 November 2025 18:30-21:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Module 3: Occupational medical examinations and surveillance (OEM) 

 

Session Date Time 

1 Tuesday, 18 November 2025 18:30-21:30 

2 Saturday, 22 November 2025 09:30-12:30 

3 Saturday, 22 November 2025 14:00-17:00 

4 Tuesday, 25 November 2025 18:30-21:30 

5 Saturday, 29 November 2025 09:30-12:30 

6 Tuesday, 2 December 2025 18:30-21:30 

7 Saturday, 6 December 2025 09:30-12:30 

8 Saturday, 13 December 2025 09:30-12:30 

9 Tuesday, 16 December 2025 18:30-21:30 

10 Saturday, 20 December 2025 09:30-12:30 

11 Saturday, 27 December 2025 09:30-12:30 

12 Saturday, 3 January 2026 09:30-12:30 

13 Tuesday, 6 January 2026 18:30-21:30 

14 Tuesday, 20 January 2026 18:30-21:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Module 3: Occupational and environmental hygiene evaluation and instrumentation (OEH) 

 

Session Date Time 

1 Tuesday, 18 November 2025 18:30-21:30 

2 Saturday, 22 November 2025 09:30-12:30 

3 Saturday, 22 November 2025 14:00-17:00 

4 Tuesday, 25 November 2025 18:30-21:30 

5 Saturday, 29 November 2025 09:30-12:30 

6 Tuesday, 2 December 2025 18:30-21:30 

7 Saturday, 6 December 2025 09:30-12:30 

8 Saturday, 13 December 2025 09:30-12:30 

9 Tuesday, 16 December 2025 18:30-21:30 

10 Saturday, 20 December 2025 09:30-12:30 

11 Saturday, 27 December 2025 09:30-12:30 

12 Saturday, 3 January 2026 09:30-12:30 

13 Tuesday, 6 January 2026 18:30-21:30 

14 Tuesday, 20 January 2026 18:30-21:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Module 4: Emerging Topics on Occupational and Environmental Health 

Session Date Time 

1 Tuesday, 10 February 2026 18:30-21:30 

2 Saturday, 14 February 2026 09:30-12:30 

3 Saturday, 21 February 2026 09:30-12:30 

4 Tuesday, 24 February 2026 18:30-21:30 

5 Saturday, 28 February 2026 09:30-12:30 

6 Tuesday, 3 March 2026 18:30-21:30 

7 Saturday, 7 March 2026 09:30-12:30 

8 Tuesday, 10 March 2026 18:30-21:30 

9 Saturday, 14 March 2026 9:30-12:30 

10 Tuesday, 17 March 2026 18:30-21:30 

11 Saturday, 21 March 2026 09:30-12:30 

12 Tuesday, 24 March 2026 18:30-21:30 

13 Saturday, 28 March 2026 09:30-12:30 

14 Tuesday, 7 April 2026 18:30-21:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Module 5: Practical Work in Occupational and Environmental Medicine (OEM) 

 

Session Date Time 

1 Saturday, 18 April 2026 09:30-12:30 

2 Tuesday, 21 April 2026 18:30-21:30 

3 Saturday, 25 April 2026 09:30-12:30 

4 Tuesday, 28 April 2026 18:30-21:30 

5 Saturday, 2 May 2026 09:30-12:30 

6 Tuesday, 5 May 2026 18:30-21:30 

7 Saturday, 9 May 2026 09:30-12:30 

8 Tuesday, 12 May 2026 18:30-21:30 

9 Tuesday, 26 May 2026 18:30-21:30 

10 TBC/6/2026 TBC 
11 TBC/6/2026 TBC 
12 Saturday, 13 June 2026 9:30-12:30 
13 Saturday, 27 June 2026 09:30-12:30 
14 Saturday, 27 June 2026 14:00-17:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Module 5: Practical Work in Occupational and Environmental Hygiene (OEH) 

 

Session Date Time 

1 Saturday, 18 April 2026 09:30-12:30 

2 Tuesday, 21 April 2026 18:30-21:30 

3 Saturday, 25 April 2026 09:30-12:30 

4 Tuesday, 28 April 2026 18:30-21:30 

5 Saturday, 2 May 2026 09:30-12:30 

6 Tuesday, 5 May 2026 18:30-21:30 

7 Saturday, 9 May 2026 09:30-12:30 

8 Tuesday, 12 May 2026 18:30-21:30 

9 Tuesday, 26 May 2026 18:30-21:30 

10 Saturday, 30 May 2026 09:30-12:30 

11 TBC/6/2026 TBC 

12 TBC/6/2026 TBC 

13 TBC/6/2026 TBC 

14 Saturday, 27 June 2026 09:30-12:30 

 


